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 Richard  Guy 

2932 South Shore Drive 

Williamstown, NJ  08094 

Rich Contact info: 610-295-7791 

chaplainrich34@yahoo.com 

 David Merrill 724-640-2859 

1000 Grove St.  Ext. 

Greensburg, PA  15061 

merrilld754@gmail.com 

 

SOUTH EAST 

 Gary & Renee Bingham 

141 E. A. Bingham Road 

Kings Mountain, NC 28086 

Gary contact info: 704-477-9374 

gary@godspeedministry.com 

Renee contact info:  704-692-2452 

renee@godspeedministry.com 

 Tommy D’Aprile 

19800 Veterans Blvd. Unit A-1 

Port Charlotte, FL  33954 

accessable@earthlink.net 

941-456-8818 

 Glenn Head   828-980-4821 

163 Morgan Street,  Spindale, NC 28160 

Sglennhead@hotmail.com 

 Pattie Head    828-447-0032 

226 Rucker Road  

Rutherfordton, NC 28139 

pattie@godspeedministry.com 

 Matt Robinson 828-775-1820 

601 Cross Pointe Lane 

Garner, NC  27529 

55racingmatt@gmail.com 

 Joe & Debbie Sannutti 

P. O. Box 736,  Baxley, GA  31515 

Joe Contact Info:  912-278-1314 

oldhotrodder1@yahoo.com 

Debbie  contact info:  912-278-0106 

sunliner1956@yahoo.com 

 Deborah Tankersley 

P.O. Box 35,  Elkton, TN  38455 

dtank70@hotmail.com 

931-309-8370 

 Matt Zapp   

430 Dogeye Road,  

Benson, NC  27504-9016 

zapper1090@yahoo.com 

 
NORTH CENTRAL 

 Sean Cooper  765-438-7265 

1401  East Vaile Ave, Kokomo, Indiana 46901 

st1972cooper@aol.com 

 Mike Imhoff   419-282-8885 

980 TWP Road 251,  Polk, Ohio 44866 

MikeAtGodSpeed@yahoo.com 

 Chic LaNasa 330-903-1842 

1004 Alden Dr. 

Streetsboro, Ohio  44241-4804 

rfchaplainchic@aol.com 

 Carol Rix  815–861-5825 

7100 Lone Oak Road, Spring Grove, IL  60081 

rixracing@aol.com 

 

SOUTH CENTRAL 

 Jerry Blazier    979-277-4105 

1707 Shawnee Street 

Navasota, TX  77868 

texastoy4christ@yahoo.com 

 Kenny Bomar   901-413-5330 

9241 Davies Plt Road 

Bartlett, TN  38133 

sales@secondhandpower.com 

 Steve Longmire   325-439-1024 

2301 South 34th 

Abilene, TX  79605 

steve@fastkids2.clearwire.net  

 Don & Jean Patterson 

PO Box 190,  Gorman, TX 76454 

Don contact info:  325-660-7983 

patterson1813@gmail.com 

Jean contact info:  254-433-3544 

patterson1813@gmailcom 

 Jim Wilburn  214-881-8311 

3336 Rockne Lane 

Mesquite, TX  75150 

JWgearman@yahoo.com  

NORTH WEST 

 Keith Petersen   780-518-5000 

9254 98th Ave. 

Grande Prairie, AB, Canada T8V 3X6 

K_wobbler@live.ca 

 

SOUTH WEST 

 Neal Muylaert  480-292-3734 

752 N. Central P.O. Box 527 

Bowie, AZ  85605 

 


